
22nd Vis Moot Schedule
Friday, 3 October 2014 Distribution of the Problem

Thursday, 23 October 2014 Deadline for Requests for 
Clarification

Sunday, 30 November 2013 Closing date for Submission of 
Registration Form

Thursday, 11 December 2014 Memorandum for Claimant due

Friday, 12 December 2014 Payment of Registration Fee due

Thursday, 22 January 2015 Memorandum for Respondent due

Thursday, 26 March 2015 Moot Alumni Association Welcoming 
Party

Friday, 27 March 2015 Official Welcome and Reception

Saturday - Tuesday, 28 – 31 March 
2015

General Rounds of Argument

Tuesday evening - Wednesday – 
Thursday, 31 March - 2 April 2015

Elimination Rounds of Argument

Thursday, 2 April 2015 Awards Banquet


